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Ansichten
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Allgemeine Vermaßung Fräsmaße

Situation
Schwenkriegel

Lage
Schließblech

5 12

24

2

12

24

21

12

25 12

2418

9

Einbausituationen der Bauteile mit Fräsmaßen
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